
 

WASHINGTON JUNIOR HIGH MUSIC 
CALENDAR 2019-2020 

 
 
Thursday, October 17  North Side Orchestra Concert    7:00 PM 

(8th grade Orchestra students to NNHS)    
 
Tuesday, October 29  Fall Band Concert (Concert & Symphonic Bands) 7:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, November 6 Fall Orchestra Concert (All Orchestra Students) 7:30 PM 
 
Thursday, November 7  Northside Band Festival at NNHS (Symphonic Band) 7:00 
PM 
 
Tuesday, November 12  Fall Choral Concert (All Choir Students)  7:30 PM 

     
Tuesday, February 11  Winter Choral Concert (All Choir Students)   7:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, February 12 Winter Band Concert (6th - 8th Band)   7:30PM 
 
Tuesday, February 18  Winter Orchestra Concert (5th - 8th Orchestra) 7:30 PM 
  
Saturday, February 22  Solo/Ensemble Contest at LJHS   TBA 

 (Band & Orchestra)         (Between 8:00am and 12:30pm) 
         
Friday, March 20  WJHS Musical      7:30 PM 
Saturday, March 21  WJHS Musical      2:00 PM 
 
Saturday, March 21  Naperville Kiwanis Pancake Day   A.M. TBA 
    (String Fusion and Jazz groups) 
 
Friday, March 27  Grade School Tour    8:30 am – 2:00 pm  

  (Jazz Ensemble, String Fusion, WaVE) 
 
Wednesday, April 8           “The Patio” Performance    6:00 PM 
    (Jazz Ensemble, Jazz Band, String Fusion, WaVE) 
 
Tuesday, April 14  Spring Band Concert (Concert Band & Jazz Bands) 7:30 PM 
 
Thursday, April 30  WJHS Band Festival     7:30 PM
    (Ellsworth, Naper, Prairie, & WJHS Symphonic Band) 
 
Wednesday, May 6  WJHS Spring Orchestra Concert   7:30 PM
    (4th - 8th grade Orchestra)  
 
Thursday, May 7  Spring Choral Concert    7:30 PM 
    (6th - 8th Choir) 
 
Monday, May 25  Memorial Day Parade      AM 
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